
Jan 10, 2026, 1:25 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 ZAKIYA BATOOL S A TANVEER 
MOHAMMED AZIZ 

(HSBN)

ALSAFA, 
THATTAMPADY, 

EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 

682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

2 09/01/2026 ANSIYA JOHN V J LOUIS JOHN (HSBN) VALLANAT 
KARUTHEDATH, 

GANESH 
KALAMANDIR 

ROAD, VADUTHALA, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANNUR

  

3 09/01/2026 ANJALA FATHIMA K 
A 

AZHAR ALI P B 
(HSBN)

PENDANATH HOUSE, 
PAIPRA, 

MULAVOOR, 
MANARY, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

4 09/01/2026 SHABU K DAVIS K DAVIS (FTHR) 2/473 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, NAZRETH, 
PATTERIPURAM, 
ALUVA, 683101, 

ALUVA

  

5 09/01/2026 Jinkle Lijo Sophy Sebastian 
(MTHR)

Flat no E7, Jewel Bay 
View, Janatha Road, 

Vyttila, Vyttila, 682019, 
Ernakulam

  

6 09/01/2026 JINI SHABU SHABU  (HSBN) 2/473 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, NAZRETH, 
PATTERIPURAM, 
ALUVA, 683101, 

ALUVA

  

7 09/01/2026 FATHIMA MIZRIN P 
A 

ANVER P A (FTHR) PEEDIAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PEEDIAKKAL LANE, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

8 09/01/2026 NEEBU SHIBU SHIBU P S (FTHR) PUTHACHIVAYALIL 
HOUSE, LMC ROAD, 

NEAR LOURD 
MATHA CHURCH, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

9 09/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan C F Faisal C M (FTHR) Chellakuzhiyil, Thuruth, 
Chengamanad, Aluva, 

683101, Aluva

  

10 09/01/2026 RAIHA ABDUL 
NAZER 

SANEERA (MTHR) 3/476 KATTETH 
HOUSE, EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

11 09/01/2026 DEEBU SHIBU SHIBU P S (FTHR) PUTHACHIVAYALIL, 
PUTHUKKALAVATTOM, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

12 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
K R  

RAZZAK K U  (FTHR) KALARIPARAMBU, 
ELOOR NORTH 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
ELOOR, ELOOR, 

683501, PARAVOOR

  

13 09/01/2026 AMNA NIHALA MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M P (FTHR)

KUTTOTH HOUSE, 
KUTTOTH LANE, S R 

M ROAD, 
PACHALAM, 

PACHALAM, 682012, 
KANAYANNUR

  

14 09/01/2026 JUBY SHIBU SHIBU P S (HSBN) PUTHACHIVAYALIL 
HOUSE, LMC ROAD, 

PUTHUKALAVATTOM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

15 09/01/2026 P K MOHANAN  KUMARA MENON  
MENON (FTHR)

Prabha Sadanam,, 
Kesari road, North 

Paravoor, north 
Paravoor, 683513, 

Paravoor

  

16 09/01/2026 SUNU JIJO SUGATHAN K K 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIKKUDY, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR P O, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

17 09/01/2026 NISHANT CHOUBEY NARENDRA KUMAR 
CHOUBEY (FTHR)

FLAT 2B, BPCL 
TOWNSHIP, TOWER2, 

MARINE DRIVE, 
ABRAHAM 

MADAMAKKAL 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 682018, 

ERNAKULAM NORTH

  

18 09/01/2026 OMANA 
DIVAKARAN 

DIVAKARAN (HSBN) VAZAMANA HOUSE, 
C P UMMER ROAD, 

PULLEPADY, 
ERNAKULAM 

COLLEGE, 682035, 
KANAYANNUR

  

19 09/01/2026 SAJEENA E M SHANIHAB  M H 
(HSBN)

MANNULLIPARAMBU, 
NAINAKUTTY LANE, 

SRM ROAD, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANNUR

  

20 09/01/2026 Ansiya Haneef Selma Haneef (MTHR) Mangalassery House, S 
R M Road, Ernakulam, 

Ernakulam North, 
682018, Kanayannur

  

21 09/01/2026 Jessy John John K V (HSBN) Kolarikkal House, 
Chittoor Road, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
North, 682018, 
Kanayannoor

  

22 09/01/2026 AZMI UMMER UMMAR P (FTHR) PERINGAT HOUSE, 
SOUTH 

VELLAKKADA 
PARAMBU LANE, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

23 09/01/2026 Sherin Siji Siji C O (HSBN) Chittuparambil, 
Neendapara, 

Neriamangalam, 
Neendapara, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

24 09/01/2026 Francis T J Serene (WIFE) Thodattussery, St. 
Benedict Road Near 
Hotel Presidency, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
North, 682018, 
Kanayannoor

  

25 09/01/2026 KOCHUBEEVI YOONSE (OTHR) PUTHENMALIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANAYIKUDAM, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

26 09/01/2026 AFTHAB K N NAZEER (FTHR) KOLLATHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUKALAVATTOM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

27 09/01/2026 SHEENA RAFEEQ KHADEEJA (MTHR) 37/2738 A1, 
VYLOPILLY LANE, 
KALOOR, KALOOR, 

682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

28 09/01/2026 P A KUNJU 
MOHAMMED 

VAHEEDA O E  
(WIFE)

PARANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

DESHABIMANI 
ROAD KALOOR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

29 09/01/2026 MONU ABBASH (FTHR) 013/30 ROSHAN, 
IRUMBANAM, 

THAIKKODAM, 
IRIMBANAM, 682309, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

30 09/01/2026 ELIKUTTY 
THYPPARAMBIL 

VARGHESE 

VARGHESE 
THYPPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

THYPPARAMBIL, 
INTERNATIONAL 

MEDICAL 
ASSOCIATION, 
SHENOY ROAD, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

31 09/01/2026 KRISHNA 
HARIHARAN 

R KRISHNAN (FTHR) CHAKKALACKAL 
HOUSE, 

BHARATHARANI 
ROAD, 

CHERANALLUR, 
CHERANALLUR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

32 09/01/2026 JAMEER SHEKH ABBAS (FTHR) 013/30 ROSHAN, 
IRIMBANAM, 

THAIKKOODAM, 
IRIMBANAM, 682309, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

33 09/01/2026 SHILLY CHACKO  CHACKO (FTHR) THERUVILPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUKKALAVATTOM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

34 09/01/2026 NOORJAHAN 
ROSHAN SHAIKH 

ROSHAN YUSUF 
SHAIKH (HSBN)

13/30 ROSHAN, 
IRIMABANAM, 

THAIKKOODAM, 
IRIMBANAM, 682309, 

KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

35 09/01/2026 ANEESH P K  P A KUNJU 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

PARANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

DESHABIMANI 
ROAD  KALOOR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

36 09/01/2026 ABITHA LATHEEF ANEESH P K (HSBN) PARANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

DESHABIMANI 
ROAD KALOOR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

37 09/01/2026 ASHWIN A ANU G (FTHR) EWS 595, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA P 

O, 682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

38 09/01/2026 Kalliany P K Krishnakumar T N 
(OTHR)

Thekkumthalaparambu, 
Pachalam, Ernakulam, 

Pachalam, 682012, 
Kanayannur

  

39 09/01/2026 HAJJAH SALI K M  MOHAMMED SALI 
(FTHR)

64/1227 ZAINABAS, 
ST FRANCIS 

CHURCH ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

40 09/01/2026 SALMAN NAUSHAD NAUSHAD V M 
(FTHR)

A B MANZIL, C P 
UMMAR ROAD, 

PULLEPADY, 
ERNAKULAM 

COLLEGE, 682035, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

41 09/01/2026 George VARGHESE Gracy Varghese (MTHR) 305 SUI SUMMIT, E R 
G ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

42 09/01/2026 Amna Raheem A R A H Raheem (HSBN) 4/307, Karipalam, 
Mattancherry, 

Mattancherry, 682002, 
kochi

  

43 09/01/2026 RENUKA DEVI M MADHAVAN 
NAMPOOTHIRI 

(FTHR)

MAKKARA ILLAM, 
WARRIOM ROAD, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
ERNAKULAM, M G 

ROAD, 682016, 
KANAYANNUR

  

44 09/01/2026 JISHAMOL P K HAZIRI N (HSBN) PARANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

DESHABIMANI 
ROAD KALOOR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

45 09/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI P B GOPALAKRISHNAN 
V (HSBN)

RENA NIVAS 
CHERULLYPARAMBU, 

EDAYAKKUNNAM, 
CHERANALLUR, 

SOUTH CHITTOOR, 
682027, 

KANAYANNUR

  

46 09/01/2026 AKHIL  J THOMAS THOMAS  (FTHR) VEVUKATTU, 
OLANAD, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

47 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL 
M S 

SIRAJ M K (FTHR) MADAVANATHAZHAM, 
S R M ROAD, 
PACHALAM, 

PACHALAM, 682012, 
ERNAKULAM

  

48 09/01/2026 UMAIBAN KARIM KARIM (HSBN) MADAVANATHAZHAM, 
S R M ROAD, 
PACHALAM, 

PACHALAM, 682012, 
ERNAKULAM

  

49 09/01/2026 FAHMIDA FIAZ NAWAZ DAWOOD 
(HSBN)

8C EVALIA 
APARTMENTS, 

CHITOOR ROAD, 
AYYAPPANKAVU,PACHALAM 

P O, PACHALAM, 
682012, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

50 09/01/2026 RUBIAMOL  P K  P A KUNJU 
MUHAMMED (HSBN)

HOUSE NO 19 TR 
33/2688, 

VAYANASHALA 
ROAD, 

ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMAKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

51 09/01/2026 Aslam Muhammed 
Hakim

H Abdul Hakim (FTHR) 1050A PLEASANT, 
NPOL - 

KARIMAKKADU 
ROAD, 

THRIKKAKKARA, 
THRIKKAKKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

52 09/01/2026 SABEENA  P A FAIZAL (HSBN) 2778 PERAKKALOTH 
HOUSE, LABOUR 
COLONY ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
KANAYANNUR

  

53 09/01/2026 JOHN DANIEL  JOHN DANIEL 
AMBALATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

MAYFLOWER 
APARTMENTS, 

NORTH JANATHA 
ROAD, EDAPPALY 

SOUTH, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANNAYANUR

  

54 09/01/2026 JOHN MISHES N M N J MATHEW (FTHR) 42/417 B 
NEDUMPILLY, 

KANNACHANTHODU, 
KOCHI 

CORPORATION, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANNUR

  

55 09/01/2026 NABEESA 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED K M 
(HSBN)

ERUKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

MANATHUPADAM 
ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

56 09/01/2026 SAMEEDA IBRAHIM M A IBRAHIM (HSBN) MULAKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAYAKKUNNAM, 
CHERANALLUR, 

SOUTH CHITTOOR, 
682027, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

57 09/01/2026 RENJITH T G SRUTHY K A (WIFE) AMBALOTH 
PARAMBIL, V R M 

ROAD, RAVIPURAM, 
KOCHI M G ROAD, 

682016, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

58 09/01/2026 ANASIYA MINSU S M (HSBN) SRAMBICKAL, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

59 09/01/2026 BINDIYA SADASIVAN GOKUL K R (HSBN) 67/6968 
KATTEZHATH 

HOUSE, BANERJI 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

SHANMUGHAM 
ROAD, 682031, 
ERNAKULAM

  

60 09/01/2026 MATHEW ANTONY  
CHETTUPUZHA

MATHEW ANTONY  
CHETTUPUZHAKARAN 

(FTHR)

ROSE GARDEN, 
CLUB ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM HEAD 

POST, 682011, 
KANAYANNUR

  

61 09/01/2026 NISSY  VARGHESE YESUDAS L T (HSBN) CHEERAN HOUSE, 
EDAYAKKUNNAM, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNUUR

  

62 09/01/2026 YASIR P F FAIZAL P B (FTHR) PERAKALOTH 
HOUSE, 

THAMMANAM, 
POONITHURA, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

63 09/01/2026 SEBAAN HUSSAIN  
THANIKKAPPILLY SA

SACKEER HUSSAIN T 
S (FTHR)

THANIKKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, EDAPPILLY 
NORTH, EDAPPILLY 

NORTH, A I M S, 
682041, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

64 09/01/2026 Safeer T U Ubaid T H (FTHR) 16/599B  S M 
Appartments, T and R 

Cross Road, 
Thoppumpady, 

Thoppumpady, 682005, 
Kochi

  

65 09/01/2026 HARSHA PRINCE JOSEPH PRINCE V G 
(FTHR)

73/2302-C, 
VALLOMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, K S UDAYAN 
ROAD, PACHALAM, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANOOR

  

66 09/01/2026 HELNA MARIYA DEVADAS P J P J 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL HOUSE 
NO 100, 

ATHIPARAMBU 
CHAMMANI LINK 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANOOR

  

67 09/01/2026 SEYAAN AHMED T S SACKEER HUSSAIN T 
S (FTHR)

THANIKKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, EDAPPILLY 
NORTH, EDAPPILLY 

NORTH, A I M S, 
682041, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

68 09/01/2026 SABJAN USMAN KHAN (FTHR) MANGALASSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

CHERANALLOOR P 
O, 682034, 

KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

69 09/01/2026 Ancila Ali K U ALI (FTHR) Kurikkadu House, 
Olikuzhy, Vazhakkala, 

Thrikkakara P O, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  

70 09/01/2026 AAKHIF 
MOHAMMED T I 

MUHAMMED IKBAL 
T S (FTHR)

THANIKKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, EDAPPILLY 
NORTH, EDAPPILLY 
NORTH, EDAPPILLY 

NORTH, 682024, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

71 09/01/2026 ARNAV PATODIA UMANG PATODIA 
(FTHR)

62/2764, DIWANS 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

ERNAKULAM 
SOUTH, 682016, 
KANAYANNUR

  

72 09/01/2026 VAHEEDA IKBAL MUHAMMED 
IKABAL T S (HSBN)

THANIKKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, EDAPPILLY 
NORTH, EDAPPILLY 
NORTH, EDAPPILLY 

NORTH, 682024, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

73 09/01/2026 POOJA RAJEEV RAJEEV K M (FTHR) Madayanattu House, 
Santhi Nagar, Manatt 
Lane, Thevara P O, 

682013, Kochi

  

74 09/01/2026 SANDEEP 
SASEENDRAN

Sobha K S (MTHR) YOGIMADATHIL 
HOUSE, JESUS ROAD 

SCHOOLPADY, 
CHERANELLORE, 
VADUTHALA P O, 

682023, 
KANAYANOOR

  

75 09/01/2026 Christa Mary Jacob Jacob Sebastian  (FTHR) House no 66, 
Kalathiparambu Road, 
Vaduthala, Vaduthala, 
682023, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

76 09/01/2026 SOUMYA 
SASEENDRAN

Sobha (MTHR) Yogimadathil, Jesus 
Road, Cheranelloor, 
Vaduthala, 682023, 

Kanayanoor

  

77 09/01/2026 Abdul Salam Hamsa (FTHR) Puthenpura Parambil, 
SRM Road, Ernakulam, 

Ernakulam North, 
682018, Kanayannoor

  

78 09/01/2026 SUNEESH KUMAR K 
U

Sobha K S (MTHR) Yogimadam, Jesus 
Road, Cheranelloor, 
Vaduthala, 682023, 

Kanayanoor

  

79 09/01/2026 ANURAG SUDHEER 
NAMBIAR

SUDHEER KUMAR 
P.V (FTHR)

11 D, DD 
SILVERSTONE, 
PADOM ROAD, 

VADUTHALA, Post   
vaduthala, 682023, 
KANAYANNUR

  

80 09/01/2026 Benoy Sasi Sasidharan Nair R 
(FTHR)

Bens Abode, CC No.
67/12366 A(2), 

St.Albert School Lane, 
Banerji Road, 
Ernakulam, 

Kanayannur, 682035, 
Kanayannur

  

81 09/01/2026 Savarna R Sandhya s (MTHR) 67/11190, gopala prabhu 
road, ernakulam, 

ernakulam, 682035, 
kannayanoor

  

82 09/01/2026 IBRAHIM K S K M SUBAIR (FTHR) 44/3077 KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, MASJID 

ROAD 
DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD KALOOR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

83 09/01/2026 MOHAMED ABID SAKEER K M (FTHR) 69/3077 KARUPPAN 
VEETTIL, MASJID 

ROAD 
DESHABHIMANI 

KALOOR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


